December 2017
X-IE, X-IE-E
DATA SHEET
Insulation fastener
12/2017� 2www.hilti.group
X-IE, X-IE-E
X-IE, X-IE-E Insulation fastener
General information

X-IE 6-140 	 X-PX 62 	 2041393 	 140
X-IE 6-150 	 X-PX 62 	 2048523 	 150
X-IE 6-160 	 X-PX 62 	 2041394 	 160
X-IE 6-180 	 X-PX 62 	 2041395 	 180
X-IE 6-200 	 X-PX 62 	 2041396 	 200
X-IE 9-50 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2092034 	   50
X-IE 9-60 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041746 	  60
X-IE 9-80 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041747 	  80
X-IE 9-90 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041748 	  90
X-IE 9-100 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041749 	 100
X-IE 9-120 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041750 	 120
X-IE 9-140 BK 	 X-PH 62 	 2041751 	 140
X-IE 9-160 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041752 	 160
X-IE 9-180 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041753 	 180
X-IE 9-200 BK 	 X-PX 62 	 2041754 	 200
X-IE-E-6-40	 X-U 42	 2143953	   40
X-IE-E-6-50	 X-U 42	 2075810	   50
X-IE-E-6-60	 X-U 42	 2075813	   60
X-IE-E-6-80	 X-U 42	 2143954	   80
X-IE-E-6-100	 X-U 42	 2075814	 100
X-IE-E-6-150	 X-U 42	 2143955	 150
tI
Select Fastener Length L = tl
In general:
The fastener length L must